
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM BANK; Date Recorded= 2017;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201704250001
40680

04/25/2017
09:29:07

STATE FARM
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KELLY SMITH
THECIA

40 43 Lot#:100
Blk:1500
Book:40 Pg:43
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK
PHASE 1

201704250001
40670

04/25/2017
09:26:19

STATE FARM
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

KELLY SMITH
THECIA

40 43 Instr
#:20120320000
096060

Lot#:100
Blk:1500
Book:40 Pg:43
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK
PHASE 1

201706190002
16840

06/19/2017
01:19:44

STATE FARM
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20131226000
491220

201708280003
12980

08/28/2017
01:51:35

STATE FARM
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KENNEDY
WILLIAM A

Instr
#:20040331000
164990

201710100003
68200

10/10/2017
01:45:33

STATE FARM
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GARTMAN
AMY S

21 1 Lot#:420
Book:21 Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BROADMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 25

201708090002
87030

08/09/2017
08:38:15

STATE FARM
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CORBITT
MARK D

22 28 Lot#:137
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 1ST
SECTOR


