Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM BANK; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201704250001 40680	04/25/2017 09:29:07	STATE FARM BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KELLY SMITH THECIA			40	43		Lot#:100 Blk:1500 Book:40 Pg:43 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK PHASE 1
201704250001 40670	04/25/2017 09:26:19	STATE FARM BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	KELLY SMITH THECIA			40	43	Instr #:20120320000 096060	Lot#:100 Blk:1500 Book:40 Pg:43 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK PHASE 1
201706190002 16840	06/19/2017 01:19:44	STATE FARM BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20131226000 491220	
201708280003 12980	08/28/2017 01:51:35	STATE FARM BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KENNEDY WILLIAM A					Instr #:20040331000 164990	
201710100003 68200	10/10/2017 01:45:33	STATE FARM BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARTMAN AMY S			21	1		Lot#:420 Book:21 Pg:1 Sub:WEATHER LY BROADMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 25
201708090002 87030	08/09/2017 08:38:15	STATE FARM BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORBITT MARK D			22	28		Lot#:137 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARKS 1ST SECTOR